
 

 

 

SOCIAL CALENDAR 2024 
 

 

Quiz Night 
7pm, Saturday 20th January: Oatlands Village Hall 

 

 

Race Night 
7pm, Friday 23rd February: Whiteley Village Hall 

 

 

Pre-Season Meeting & Social 
7pm, Tuesday 26th March: Oatlands Park Village Club 

 

 

Centenary Luncheon 
12.30pm, Monday 22nd April: Burhill Golf Club 

 

 

Oatlands Village Fayre 
12.30pm, Saturday 13th May: Oatlands Park Recreation Ground 

 

 

Club Open Morning 
11am, Saturday 18th May: Oatlands Park Bowling Club 

 

 

24 Hour Charity Bowlathon 
12 noon, Friday 21st Jine – Saturday 22nd June: Oatlands Park Bowling Club 

 

 

Summer Barbeque 
6pm, Monday 26th August: Oatlands Park Village Club 

 

 

Centenary Tour 
Monday 9th – Friday 13th September: Potters Resorts, Hopton-on-Sea 

 

 

Club Fun Day  
Saturday 28th September: Oatlands Park Bowling Club 

 

 

Skittles Evening  
Friday 18th October: Oatlands Park Village Club 

 

 

Annual Awards Luncheon 
Tuesday 5th November: Toby Cottage, Ripley 

 

 

Bingo Night (TBC) 
Friday 6th December: Oatlands Park Village Club 

 


